TEAM ENTRY FORM

COMPETITION NAME:

Gl

NO GI

INSTRUCTOR:

NOTE: PROOF OF AGE REQUIRED FOR MASTERS, JUNIORS & KIDS

ABSOLUTE - DIVISION MEDALIST TO REGISTER ONLY / ABSOLUTE BLACK BELT, ALL COMPETITORS CAN REGISTER

DIVISIONS

**% pLS WRITE CLEARLY SO WE CAN READ IT ***

NO.

FIRST NAME

LAST NAME

WEIGHT
DIVISION

CATEGORY

IE: Men,
Women,
Masters,
Juniorrs

AMOUNT

10

11

12

13

14

15

The athletes must be at the weigh in area, one hour before the weighin schedule.

The athletes can only enter in the competition are when called by an official and must leave immedate after there match

In case of victory the athlete must return to the warm up area, and remain there to be called for their next match

No coaching is allowed in the competition area, except for childrens match's one coach only is allowed.

Juniors / Master divisions. (Please bring a valid ID)

All competitors, please check the draws and schedules at www, bjjfp.com - No Corrections after the designated day and time
No enries accepted on the day, no weight r division changes and no refunds for any reason

TOTAL




